
  SEPTEMBER 2020      

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fr i  Sa t  

          1) 2)  3)  4) 5) 

6) 
 
       
 
        
         

       

7 

Labor day 
(Office Closed) 

8) 
 

  

9) 
 

 
10) 
 
 

 

7) 
              
 

   
        
    
 
 

 

8) 
 

  
        
         
 

13) 
NATIONAL-
GRANDPARENS 
DAY 
 
 

 

14) 15) 16) 
 

17) 

OUTDOOR  
BINGO 
4 PM 
Main parking lot 

18) 
 
 

19) 
 
 

      

20) 

            
 
 
          
         
 

21) 
 
 

22) 

Bahama 
Bob 
Concert  
2 pm  
Main parking area 

23) 24) 

 
25) 
               
 
 
 

26) 
 
 
 
 

27) 
 
       
    

 

28) 
 

 
 

29) 
   

30) 
  

 

      

PLEASE NOTE: CR = Community Room   TL= TV Lounge    LB= Library  
S.C. = Social Committee     DFR= De Forest Family Restaurant 
 *Parkside Pd       #Social Comm Pd      % Parkside & Social Comm shared expense 

  SMILE!  


